

H.B. 187
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER FRAUD

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

JANUARY 18, 1999 11:44 AM

Representative **Bennion** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 11: Delete "13-30-1" and insert "13-32-101".
2. Page 1, Line 14: Delete "13-30-1" and insert "13-32-101".
3. Page 1, Line 15: Delete "13-30-1" and insert "13-32-101".
4. Page 1, Line 16: Delete "(1)".
5. Page 2, Lines 28-29: Delete lines 28 and 29.
6. Page 2, Line 35: After "person," insert "without authorization and"